Price list 2024 / 25

	Sommer	Winter	
ambiente	Sommer	Middle season	High season
HOTEL *** Mischistrasse 45 CH-3906 Saas Fee	28.06.24 – 12.12.24	13.12.24 – 20.12.24 04.01.25 – 06.02.25 23.03.25 – 16.04.25	21.12.24 - 03.01.25 07.02.25 - 22.03.25 17.04.25 - 20.04.25
AMBIENTE		21.04.25 - 27.04.25	17.10 1.20 20.10 1.25
Comfort	CHF 104	CHF 123	CHF 145
Superior	CHF 109	CHF 138	CHF 160
Single	CHF 114	CHF 133	CHF 155

The prices are per person and night including a rich breakfast buffet until 12.00 noon.

Prices in euros are charged at the daily exchange rate.

The transfer with our hotel taxi on arrival and departure is included in the price.

Free WIFI is available throughout the hotel.

For a stay of up to 2 nights we charge a surcharge of CHF 5.00 per person and night. For overnight stay of 1 or 2 nights between Friday and Sunday we charge a surcharge of CHF 10.00 per person and night.

Surcharge for half board, a fine 4-course evening meal
Surcharge half board for children up to 12 years

CHF 45.00 per adult
CHF 28.00 per kid

Reduction for children's in their parents room

Reduction for children's in their parents room

6 - 16 Jahre 50%

Tourist taxes are not included in the price. You will receive the gest card/SaastalCARD from us.

Sommer Adults CHF 7.00, kids 6-16 years CHF 3.50 per night Winter Adults CHF 4.50, kids 6-16 years CHF 2.25 per night

With the **SaastalCARD**, during your stay in summer mountain railways (except metro) **are included during your stay**. It also gives you free travel on the PostBus in the Saas Valley.

Not valid for arrival and departure by PostBus.

Cancellation conditions

Reduction in the extra bed

Cancelling already sounds annoying – and it is. But things can get in the way for everyone. Please let us know about this as soon as possible.

Up to 30 days before arrival we charge you in max. 3 overnight stays.

Up to 7 days before arrival the full arrangement will be calculated to 100%, except we can find a guest equal.

The same rules we apply for delayed arrival and early departure.

A cancellation insurance is recommended and is the responsibility of every guest.

www.hotel-ambiente.ch

info@hotel-ambiente.ch

30%







